R\ 2023-03-26
FFcK Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
\ 20120037 - Course n°2 - 84800 Fontaine De Vaucluse

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie S

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 99.4+0 - 99.4 | 463.31 | 347.33
2 4 Adeline Roux Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 101.38+0 = 101.38 | 492.35 | 502.63

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Elliot Bastard - Theo Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 133.32+0 - 133.32 | 1138.7 | 1012.6

Leclercg-chabenat 3 5

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Morgane Liorey Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 129.76+4 - 133.76 - -
2 1 Jocelyn Locatelli Fos Canoe Kayak 88.42+0 - 88.42 - -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Helene Merlet Montpellier Eaux Vives 105.29+0 - 105.29 | 645.4 | 762.98
2 15 | GaElle Allain Club Nautique De La Platiere 110.61+4 - 114.61 | 790.6 | 728.07
3 20 | Julie Grosjean Canoe Associatif Romanais Peageois 110.83+6 - 116.83 | 825.18 | 699.23
4 30 | Marie-julie Daval Club Nautique De La Platiere 152+4 - 156 1435.4 | 800.82

2

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Jean-philippe Roche Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 81.01+0 - 81.01 | 431.21 | 412.66
2 4 Raphael Massot V.p.a. Pont D'arc 81.3+0 - 81.3 | 436.31 | 4314



http://www.ffck.org
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Nicolas Demofsqui
Dimitri Durannot
Julien Saguet
Gautier Paillard
Quentin Brillaut
Rutger Hoedemaker
Jules Maitre

Kilian Elodie
Jalil-ilias Yousri
Antoine Bouby
Antoine Leroy

Patxi Mazouat

Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere
Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Muret Olympique C.k.

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Bourg Canoe Kayak Eaux Vives
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

La Plagne Eaux Vives

80.06+2
82.17+2
85.34+0
86.07+0
86.25+0
80.85+8
91.18+0
86.48+6
92.08+2
90.93+4
93.31+2
110.43+6

82.06
84.17
85.34
86.07
86.25
88.85
91.18
92.48
94.08
94.93
95.31
116.43

449.69
486.84
507.44
520.29
523.46
569.23
610.25
633.13
661.3
676.26
682.95
1054.7

432.78
404.42
493.11
575.93
514.17
458.74
625.53
803.29
575.72
504.67
628.67
1198.2




